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Hillsborough (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Stout Drive

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 31 5:00pm ET

Lot

0120
0121
0122

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

0148
0149
0151
0152

Title

Outdoor Table And Chair Set - C
Market Umbrella And Outdoor Items- C

Outdoor Chaise Loungers And Fire Wood Rack
-C

Snow Board Equipment And More - B
Lawn-Boy Lawnmower And Wheelbarrow- B
Camping Gear And More - B

Sports Equipment - B

Various Sports And Exercise Equipment - B
Yard ToolsAnd More - B

Snowblower And Lawn Spreader - B

9 ft X-Mas Tree And More - B
Wooden Coffee Table And Bench - C
Frye Boots And Leather Jackets - A
Couch - C

Love Seat - C

Various Designer Supplies- A
Pokemon Action Figures And More - A
Assorted Art Supplies- A

Server - C

Wall Lamps - A

Wrought Iron Wall Sconce - A
Watermelon Cabinet And Shelf - B
Kenex- A

Toys And Costumes - A

Play Mobil Pieces- A

Lego-A

HP Printer Scanner Copier And Office Supplies
-A

Various Electronics - A
Toys-B

Video Games And More- A
Pine Cabinet - C
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Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 98:30pm ET

Lot

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182

Title

Beads And More - A

Silhouette Cameo Cutting Tool - B
Bakelite and Semi-Precious Stones - B
Coffee Makers - B

Purses- B

Purses- B

ToysAnd More- B

Art Work And More- B
LadiesItems- B

Kitchen [tems - B

Child's Keepsakes - B

Girl Trinkets- B

Rogaska Crystal and Signed Hand Thrown Vase
-B

Kitchenware - B

Glassware- B

Glass Punch Bowl - B

Lladro- A

Chinese Ginger Jars And More - B
Longaberger And More - B

Wine Glasses And More - B
Pampered Chef Favorites - B

Longaberger Baskets and Vintage Kit Kat
Clock - A

Games - A

Classic Games - A

Brio Train Set and Wood Blocks - A
Play Station 2 Video Games - A

Copper Planter and other decor - A
Kenmore Sewing Machine And More - A
Ibanez Guitar- A

Books- A



Lot
0183

0184
0185
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0211
0212
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228

Title

Vintage Albums, CDs, DVDs, VHS Tape and
Vintage Lunchbox - A

Pottery Barn Kids Storage Shelf - A
Office Chair - A

Vintage Conran's Office Furniture - C
Daybed with Trundle - C

Twin Headboard - C

Pottery Barn Furniture- C

Mirror & Chandelier - C

Girls Vanity and Swivel Stool - C
Cherry Dresser - C

Cherry Chest - C

Moosehead Work Desk - C
Harvard Ping Pong Table- C
College Items- C

Envoy File Cabinet - C

Office Partition - C

Chic Desk Chair and Silk Tree- B
Hooke Bar Stools- C

Vintage Wicker Chairs- C
Couchturned Bed - C

Stuffed Action Figures - B
Vintage Wicker Couch - C
Rattan Chair - C

Vintage 4 Poster Bed - C
Table-C

Beanie Babies- B

Cabinet - C

Decorative Pillows - A

Natuzzi Leather Sofa- C
Build A Bear - A

Brunswick Air-Hockey - C

Rima Lampolet Futon - C
Horchow Pot Rack - B

Children's Furniture - A

Crate And Barrel Kids Furniture - A
Precision Pet Crate - B

Server - C

Baby Toys- A

Pro Form 730 Treadmill - C
Curtains And More- B

Crate And Barrel Kids Bookshelf And Books -
B

Lot

0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236

Title

Metal Shelving - C

Poker Table Top - A

Vintage End Tables- B

Kitchen Table- C

Sportcraft Bank Shot - C
Amana Refrigerator- C

Everlast Punching Bag - A
Claire Murray Hooked Rugs - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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